

BID TABULATION, CITY OF HUDSON, OHIO
PROJECT NAME: 2013 SANITARY SEWER LINING

RES NO.

BID OPENING DATE: TUESDAY, APRIL 30, 2013

ITEM NO.	REF NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM QTY	UNIT	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		INSIGHT PIPE CONTRACTING, LP				LAYNE INLINER, LLC			
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	LABOR	MATERIAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	LABOR	MATERIAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	624	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$4,080.00	\$2,720.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00
2	614	Maintenance of Traffic	1.00	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3		Bypass Pumping	1.00	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$960.00	\$640.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
4		8-inch Cured-in-Place Liner	4,964.00	LF	\$28.00	\$138,992.00	\$16.30	\$8.00	\$24.30	\$120,625.20	\$14.40	\$9.60	\$24.00	\$119,136.00
5		12-inch Cured-in-Place Liner	230.00	LF	\$48.00	\$11,040.00	\$22.00	\$14.00	\$36.00	\$8,280.00	\$19.80	\$13.20	\$33.00	\$7,590.00
6		18-inch Cured-in-Place Liner	886.00	LF	\$83.00	\$73,538.00	\$27.00	\$22.00	\$49.00	\$43,414.00	\$27.00	\$18.00	\$45.00	\$39,870.00
7		Removal of Protruding Laterals	2.00	EACH	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$90.00	\$60.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
8		Lateral Reinstatement	85.00	EACH	\$125.00	\$10,625.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$850.00	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00
9		Sectional Cured-in-Place Liner 21" x 5'	4.00	EACH	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,195.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,495.00	\$21,980.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE						\$256,995.00				\$196,349.20				\$198,546.00
CONTRACTORS BID										\$196,349.20				\$198,546.00
DIFFERENCE						\$256,995.00				\$0.00				\$0.00

BID TABULATION, CITY OF HUDSON, OHIO
PROJECT NAME: 2013 SANITARY SEWER LINING

RES NO.

BID OPENING DATE: TUESDAY, APRIL 30, 2013

ITEM NO.	REF NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM QTY	UNIT	UNITED SURVEY, INC.				INLAND WATERS POLLUTION CONTROL, INC.			
					LABOR	MATERIAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	LABOR	MATERIAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
					25145 Broadway Avenue Oakwood Village, Ohio 44146 (440) 439-7250-Office • (440) 439-7255-Fax				4086 Michigan Avenue Detroit, MI 48210 (313) 477-9179-Office • (313) 899-3011-Fax			
1	624	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$250.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	614	Maintenance of Traffic	1.00	LS	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3		Bypass Pumping	1.00	LS	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4		8-inch Cured-in-Place Liner	4,964.00	LF	\$15.00	\$12.00	\$27.00	\$134,028.00	\$10.50	\$17.00	\$27.50	\$136,510.00
5		12-inch Cured-in-Place Liner	230.00	LF	\$30.00	\$24.00	\$54.00	\$12,420.00	\$12.00	\$28.00	\$40.00	\$9,200.00
6		18-inch Cured-in-Place Liner	886.00	LF	\$30.00	\$31.00	\$61.00	\$54,046.00	\$15.00	\$50.00	\$65.00	\$57,590.00
7		Removal of Protruding Laterals	2.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$70.00	\$50.00	\$120.00	\$240.00
8		Lateral Reinstatement	85.00	EACH	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$75.00	\$6,375.00
9		Sectional Cured-in-Place Liner 21" x 5'	4.00	EACH	\$2,600.00	\$400.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,600.00	\$38,400.00
TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE					\$219,494.00				\$259,315.00			
CONTRACTORS BID					\$219,494.00				\$259,315.00			
DIFFERENCE					\$0.00				\$0.00			